ALCOHOL GAMBLING ENFORCEMENT'S "NO SHIP" LIST

Establishment Name

July 20, 2018
ID# Code
38509 BC
6407 A
25380 C
42274 BC
65741 ABC
62820 A
22009 A
29472 A
68232 A
66372 A
26368 A
40496 A
36921 A
8736 ABC
64017 A
29395 ABC
66411 A
63478 A
32774 ABC
64726 A
54149 ABC
63801 A
27246 ABC
7413 A
65527 A
63727 A
8467 ABC
42717 A
5418 ABC
33672 A
63094 A
67236 A
25198 A
41417 ABC
44408 A
39197 ABC
63911 ABC
35370 ABC
37532 A
68670 BC
15890 ABC
8660 ABC
63631 ABC
7626 ABC

Marcia's "All Aboard" Bar & Grill
South Switch

Arlington Liquors

The Chickadee Coffeehouse & Deli
Borough Bowl

Pizza Hut #30198

5120 Restaurant & Onyx Bar
Grand Szechuan

Surabhi Indian Cuisine

The Hyderabad

Timber Lodge Steakhouse
Umbria Gourmet Pizzeria
Brainerd Lakes Curling Association
Old Waterfall

Hiep Thanh BBQ & Deli

Brook Saloon

The Abundant Kitchen

Royal Buffet

Spirits Restaurant & Bar
Village Liquor

Chaska City Diner

India Bar & Grill

Big Lake Golf Club

Sammy's Pizza of Cloquet
The Crescent Bar & Grill
Viking Bar

Nordic Inn

Taqueria El Jalapeno

Lincoln Lakes Liquors

The Lonesome Pine Restaurant & Bar
The Annadine

Martha's Daughter

Blue Ribbons Pines

East Grand Lanes

Tao Garden

Fetketter Family Bar & Grill
Dairy Freeze (Seasonal)
Riverside Quick Stop

Big Chief

Mike's Hwy 16 Bar N' Grill
Hilltop Bar

Battle View Landing

Henning Old Homestead Café
Kosmos Club
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City

Albany
Angora
Arlington
Barnum

Belle Plaine
Bemidji
Bloomington
Bloomington
Bloomington
Bloomington
Bloomington
Bloomington
Brainerd
Brainerd
Brooklyn Center
Brookston
Buffalo
Burnsville
Carlton
Center City
Chaska
Chaska
Cloquet
Cloquet

Cook

Cook

Croshy
Crystal
Cushing
Deerwood
Dodge Center
Duluth

East Bethel
East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
Eitzen
Fairmont
Federal Dam
Fergus Falls
Grand Meadow
Hanover
Henning
Henning
Hibbing

Date Buyer Card
Posted Expiration
7/13/2018 6/30/2019
7/13/2018 6/30/2018
7/20/2018 6/30/2019
3/9/2018 12/31/2018
7/13/2018 6/30/2018
1/20/2017 12/31/2016
7/13/2018 6/30/2018
7/13/2018 6/30/2018
7/13/2018 6/30/2018
7/13/2018 6/30/2018
7/13/2018 6/30/2018
7/13/2018 6/30/2018
7/13/2018 6/30/2018
7/13/2018 6/30/2018
1/5/2018 12/31/2017
5/11/2018 4/30/2018
1/5/2018 12/31/2017
7/13/2018 6/30/2018
7/13/2018 6/30/2018
1/5/2018 12/31/2017
7/13/2018 6/30/2018
7/13/2018 6/30/2018
7/13/2018 6/30/2018
7/13/2018 6/30/2018
7/20/2018 6/30/2018
7/13/2018 6/30/2018
7/13/2018 6/30/2018
7/13/2018 6/30/2018
7/13/2018 6/30/2018
7/13/2018 6/30/2018
7/13/2018 6/30/2018
6/8/2018 6/1/2018
7/13/2018 6/30/2018
7/13/2018 6/30/2018
7/13/2018 6/30/2018
7/13/2018 6/30/2018
5/25/2018 6/30/2018
5/12/2017 3/31/2018
7/13/2018 6/30/2018
7/20/2018 6/30/2019
7/13/2018 6/30/2018
7/13/2018 6/30/2018
7/13/2018 6/30/2018
3/15/2010 1/31/2010



July 20, 2018
65716  ABC
28682 A
45187  ABC
37538 A
6087  ABC
34802 A
46625 A
24367 A
36532 A
43040 A
42810 A
37803  ABC
40349  ABC
16597 A
63480 A
8853 A
62166 A
43976  ABC
34373  ABC
1839 C
33884  ABC
66080 A
44459 A
62794 A
35792 A
29968 A
38453 A
54099 A
18063 A
34278 A
61787 A
44324 A
44545 A
42535 A
62092 A
29133  ABC
67335 A
67900  ABC
1178 A
38532 A
27258 C
16324  ABC
16825  ABC
63010  ABC

ALCOHOL GAMBLING ENFORCEMENT'S "NO SHIP" LIST

B-Dubs Express

Samba Taste of Brazil

The Dog House Bar & Grill
Schweich Hotel Bar Food

The Liquor Hole

Millner Heritage Vineyard & Winery
Joy's Thai Cuisine

Mainstreet After Hours
Allegiant Air

El Loro Mexican Grill & Cantina
THAT Cooking School

Metro Wine & Spirits

PizzaT

Kicker's Bar & Grill

Hy-Vee #2 (Cooking School)
Buca di Beppo

Hong Thai

Pieology Pizzeria

The Paint Pub

Horseshoe Bar

Half Moon Offsale

Asian Taste

Café Limon

Cantina 35 Grille Food & Entertainment
Copper Pot Indian Grill

Darbar India Grill

Maya Cuisine

Peninsula Malaysian Cuisine
Rancho Grande

All Star Bowl

Boulder Tap House

Concordia College

Everest Tikka House
Moorhead Billiards

Thai Orchid

The Garage

Theatre B

New Vision Theatres

Charles D Center Post (VFW 3289)
Izatys Golf & Yacht Club
Hy-Vee Wine & Spirits

MGM Wine & Spirits

Othmar Braun Post (Am Leg 612)
The Inn at Dunvilla
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Hopkins
Hopkins
Janesville
Kenyon
Kilkenny
Kimball
Lakeville
Lakeville

Las Vegas, NV
Lexington
Lilydale

Lino Lakes
Lino Lakes
Litchfield
Mankato
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Melrose
Merrifield
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Monticello
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead
Mounds View
New York Mills
Onamia
Owatonna

Owatonna
Paynesville
Pelican Rapids

7/13/2018
7/13/2018
7/13/2018
4/13/2018
7/13/2018
7/13/2018
7/13/2018
7/13/2018
11/14/2014
7/13/2018
1/5/2018
7/13/2018
7/13/2018
7/13/2018
5/12/2017
7/13/2018
7/13/2018
7/13/2018
7/13/2018
7/13/2018
7/13/2018
7/13/2018
4/13/2018
4/13/2018
7/13/2018
7/13/2018
7/13/2018
7/13/2018
7/13/2018
7/13/2018
7/13/2018
7/13/2018
7/13/2018
7/13/2018
7/13/2018
7/13/2018
7/13/2018
7/13/2018
7/13/2018
7/13/2018
7/20/2018
7/13/2018
7/18/2014
7/13/2018

6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
3/31/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
10/30/2014
6/30/2018
12/31/2017
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
4/30/2017
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2019
6/30/2018
7/1/2018
4/1/2018
4/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
7/1/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2019
6/30/2018
6/30/2014
6/30/2018
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July 20, 2018
64471 A Barajas Mexican Grill & Cantina Pequot Lakes 7/13/2018 6/30/2018
40832 A Best Western Plus Spirit Mountain Proctor 1/20/2017 12/31/2016
35864 A Red Wing Brewery Red Wing 7/13/2018 6/30/2018
59601 BC Hunan Chinese Restaurant Rochester 5/25/2018 3/31/2019
26573 A Chucker's Bowl & Lounge Rush City 7/13/2018 6/30/2018
43199 BC The Other Side of the Creek Rush City 7/13/2018 6/30/2019
206 A Ferndale Country Culb with Deck Rushford 7/13/2018 6/30/2018
61827 A The Gas Light Sandstone 7/13/2018 6/30/2018
63326 A El Fogon Sauk Centre 7/14/2017 6/30/2017
67177 A Old Course Sauk Centre LLC Sauk Centre 7/13/2018 7/1/2018
46585 A John Doughs Pizza Sauk Rapids 7/13/2018 6/30/2018
26339 A Alaska Airlines Seattle, WA 8/14/2015 7/1/2015
18739 C Wok Cuisine Shoreview 7/13/2018 6/30/2019
63266 A Maharaja Indian Cuisine Spring Lake Park 1/5/2018 12/31/2017
32360 ABC Johnny Ringo's Spring Valley 7/13/2018 6/30/2018
29715 A Sawatdee Thai Restaurant St. Cloud 7/13/2018 6/30/2018
30114 A Star of India St. Cloud 7/13/2018 6/30/2018
43371 A BigKatz Bar & Grill St. Martin 7/13/2018 6/30/2018
64158 BC Babani's |l St. Paul 5/11/2018 4/7/2019
37526 A Damera Ethiopian Bar & Restaurant St. Paul 4/20/2018 4/10/2018
41640 ABC El Buen Sabor Restaurant St. Paul 7/20/2018 7/10/2018
46935 BC Heirloom Kitchen and Bar St. Paul 5/11/2018 4/30/2018
25122 BC Mirror of Korea St. Paul 6/1/2018 5/28/2019
25608 BC Tejas Express St. Paul 12/1/2017 9/10/2018
63152 A 3rd Street Tavern St. Peter 7/13/2018 6/30/2018
42666 A Kingpins St. Peter 7/13/2018 6/30/2018
65425 ABC Trails End Bar Trail 1/5/2018 12/31/2017
44680 ABC 7 Fires Grill Wabasha 7/14/2017 6/30/2017
323 ABC Eagle's Nest Coffee House Wabasha 7/13/2018 6/30/2018
35875 A Lighthouse of Waconia Waconia 2/9/2018 1/31/2018
34445 A Los Jalapenos Authentic Mexican Rest Wadena 1/5/2018 12/31/2017
41351 A Blooming Grounds Coffee House Winona 7/13/2018 6/30/2018
67012 A Blooming Grounds Express Winona 7/13/2018 6/30/2018
64248 A Scooter Pickwick Inn Winona 7/13/2018 6/30/2018
47005 ABC Twin Bluffs Tavern Winona 7/13/2018 6/30/2018
19070 ABC Warehouse Liquor Winona 7/13/2018 6/30/2018
39997 A Mini Market Lupita Worthington 7/13/2018 6/28/2018
A = No Buyers Card B = Del’'q paperwork from county or city (i.e. Lic renewal)  C = Lapse or cancellation of liquor liability ins.
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